
Immaculate Conception Catholic  Church  

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION PROGRAMME 2023 

Parents Meeting (Introduction & Reconciliation) Wednesday 18th January 7:00pm – 8:30pm 

1st Children’s Session Saturday 21st January 
 In the Name of the Father (Chapter 1) 
 Lord have Mercy (Chapter 2) 

Presentation of Children to Parish Sunday 22nd January during morning Masses 

2nd Children’s Session  Saturday 11th February 
Celebrating our Rescue (Chapter 3) 
God Helps Me Get It Right (Chapter 4)  

Retreat Day/Sacrament of Reconciliation Saturday 4th March (details to be confirmed) 

Parents Meeting (Bible & Prayer) Wednesday 22nd March 7:00pm – 8:30pm 

3rd Children’s Session Saturday 25th March 
Glory to God in the Highest (Chapter 5) 
The Word of the Lord (Chapter 6)   

Parents Meeting (Holy Eucharist) Wednesday 26th April 7:00pm – 8:30pm 

4th Children’s Session Saturday 22nd April 
 Bread to Offer (Chapter 7) 
 Fruit of the Vine (Chapter 8) 

5th Children’s Session Saturday 20th May 
Do This in Memory of Me (Chapter 9) 
Body of Christ (Chapter 10) 

First Holy Communion Rehearsal Friday 9th June at 7:00pm 

First Holy Communion Mass Saturday 10th June at 11:00am 
 Sunday 11th June at 9:00am & 11:00am 

Sending Forth Mass (Stroud) Sunday 18th June at 10:00am 

 

The Saturday sessions will be organised as follows: 

The children need to be in the parish hall by 2:00pm when the preparation session will start. 

The sessions will finish at 4:30pm. 

The parents meetings will take place in the parish hall. 

It is very important that the children are at Mass every Sunday 
as well as participating in all the Saturday Sessions  

 


